AL XFR CONN,1/0-750 6 COND,1.25 STD
ABKW 6750-1.25 EZ
Extended Product Type ABKW 6750-1.25 EZ
Product ID 7TAA261360R0072
EAN 0075114370981
Catalog Description AL XFR CONN,1/0-750 6 COND,1.25 STD
Long Description
EZ Keeper, Aluminum Transformer Stud Connector, 6 Conductor, 1/0-750 kcmil,
Aluminum and Copper, (1/0 to 350 kcmil use 240 in-lb or 20 ft-lb) 400 to 750 kcmil use
360 in-lb or 30 ft-lb). Length 14 inches x 2 inch tall x 2-5/8 inch wide. 1-1/4 inch Stud
Size. Three Holes tapped at 5/8-18 UNF-2B (Break-Thru) for Stud.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
0075114370981EAN
075114370981UPC
United States (US)Country of Origin
8535908020Customs Tariff Number
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
3 piecePackage Level 1 Units
7.75 in
197 mm
Package Level 1 Width
7.37 in
187 mm
Package Level 1 Height
19.75 in
502 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
HomacBrand / Label
MechanicalConnection Type
20180419Effective Date
NoneInsulation Material
AluminumMaterial
0Number of Batteries
6Number of Conductors
ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR,>1000VProduct Name
Lay-In Transformer ConnectorProduct Type
14 x 2 inSize
BareSurface Finishing
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
ABKW 6750-1.25 EZData Sheet, Technical
Information
ABKW 6750-1.25 EZInstructions and
Manuals
Classifications
39121443UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
4663 >> Electrical underground bus connectorIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Cable Accessories and Apparatus  → Distribution Connectors
Categories
2ABKW 6750-1.25 EZ